
Exploring the Social Sciences, College of Social Science, Michigan State University 
July 16th – August 6th, 2016 

     
Dates Morning Program  Afternoon Program Evening Program 
Saturday, July 16    Arrivals 

Pizza will be 
provided 

 

Sunday, July 17 Orientation 
Qing Xia, Oumatie Marajh 

 

 MSU Campus Tour  

 

Monday, July 18 Introduction to College of Social Science – 
Oumatie Marajh 

 

 Criminal Justice 
Judicial Administration  

 

 

Tuesday, July 19 Bailey Greenhouse   Public Policy & Political Systems  
American Public Policy  

 

 

Wednesday, July 20  Social Work in U.S. 
 –Overview of Helping Professions  

 

 Social Work in U.S. 
–Key Practice Issues 

 

 

Thursday, July 21st  Digital Library and LEADR Tour or Lake Erie 
/Detroit River Cruise (To Be Decided) 

 

 MSU Library Tour or Lake Erie/Detroit River 
Cruise (To be Decided) 

 

 

Friday, July 22  Human Resources & Labor Relations  Global Change & Human Dimension Part I   Lugnut Baseball 
Game? 

 

Saturday, July 23  Trip to Detroit – Joe Darden 
Why Detroit experienced a continuous socioeconomic and population decline which led to bankruptcy? 

 

  



 

 

     
Dates Morning Program  Afternoon Program Evening Program 
Sunday, July 24  Birch Run Outlets Mall  
 

Monday, July 25  Global Change & Human Dimensions Part II  Urban Development & Mega Events 
 

3+1+X Information 
Session & Dinner at 

Asian Buffet 
 

Tuesday, July 26  Public Policy & Political Systems –  
Elections and Policy 

 Public Policy & Political Systems – 
Introduction to Public Policy 

 

 

Wednesday, July 27  Public Policy & Political Systems –  
Data Analysis in Public Policy  

 

 Public Policy & Political Systems –  
Urban Public Policy  

Introduction to the Dunes  

 

 

Thursday, July 28  Trip to the Dunes & Blueberry Farm 
 

Friday, July 29    Student Presentation & Closing Reception 
@University Club 

 

Saturday, July 30 Departures    
 

July 31st – August 6  Trip to New York & Washington, D.C.  Political and Financial Centers of the United 
States 

 

 


